Mbsm.pro, Compressor,Samsung,
refrigerator, MK183Q-L2Ub, R134a, 1/3
Hp, lbp, 220-240V/50HZ, refrigerator,
RT61MBPN, 22 feet, 460 L

Category: compressor,Freezer
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Rated
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AC
220-240V
50HZ ~
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Effort
Run

RPM
[V-Hertz]

Model

CD124Q-L1Z2 hatch 220-50
CD130Q-L1Z2 hatch 220-50
CD130Q-S1ZA hatch 220-50
SD137Q-L1ZB hatch 220-50

SD137Q-L1UB RSCR 220-50
NC1A37QLB  RSCR 220-50
SD143Q-L1U2 RSCR 220-50
MSA143Q-S1Z hatch 220-50
SD152Q-L1UB RSCR 220-50
MD152Q-L1U2 RSCR 220-50
SD162Q-L1UB RSCR 220-50
MK162Q-L1UA RSCR 220-50
MSS162Q-L1U RSCR 220-50
MSA162Q-L1G RSCR 220-50
SK170Q-L1U RSCR 220-50
MSA170Q-L1B RSCR 220-50
MSA170Q-L1G RSCR 220-50
MK172Q-L2UB RSCR 220-50
SK182Q-L2U RSCR 220-50
MK183Q-L2UB RSCR 220-50
SK190Q-L2U RSCR 220-50
MK190Q-L2U RSCR 220-50
SK1A1Q-L2UB RSCR 220-50

ASHRAE

Cooling capacity

kcal/hour watt

43 50

58 67

58 67

75 87

75 87

90 105
95 110
96 112
120 140
118 137
146 170
145 169
151 176
151 176
168 195
173 201
173 201
176 205
203 236
203 236
227 264
225 262
275 320

BTU/h

171
230
230
298
298
357
377
381
476
468
580
576
599
599
667
687
687

699
806
806
901
893

1092

Enter

IN

57
65
74
86
80
80
99
83
104
98
125
105
105
111
141
129
126

129
164
142
180
157

229

Policeman HONOR

efficiency
CLEAR
kcal/watt
hour w/u
0.75 0.88
0.89 1.04
0.78 0.91
0.87 1.01
0.94 1.09
1.13 1.31
0.96 1.12
1.16 1.34
1.15 1.34
1.2 1.4
1.17 1.36
1.38 1.61
1.44 1.67
1.36 1.58
1.19 1.39
1.34 1.56
1.37 1.6
1.36 1.59
1.24 1.44
1.43 1.66
1.26 1.47
1.43 1.67
1.2 1.4

BTU/watt-hour

.99
.54
.11
.46
.72
.47
.81
.59
.58
.78
.64
.48
.71
.4

.73
.32
.45

o Ut~ U1 UL ULV B DD WDRERWWWWN

IS

.42
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